
Cancelled Tour Dates
With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest 

information on cancelled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to 
start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.
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7/2/2020

7/4/2020

7/5/2020

7/6/2020

7/6/2020

7/7/2020

7/7/2020

7/8/2020

7/8/2020

7/9/2020

7/9/2020

7/9/2020

7/9/2020

7/10/2020

7/10/2020

7/10/2020

7/10/2020

7/11/2020

7/11/2020

Shades of Ireland

Croatia & Its Islands

Pacific Northwest & California

Discover Scotland featuring the Isle of Mull

Exploring Scotland & Ireland

Reflections of Italy

Italian Vistas

Southern Italy & Sicily

Sunny Portugal

Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls, & Botswana

London & Paris

Spotlight on New York City

Spain’s Classics & Portugal

Rome & The Amalfi Coast

The Plains of Africa

Spectacular South Africa

Treasures of Europe

Exploring Britain & Ireland

Greece Island Hopper

featuring England, Ireland,
Scotland & Wales
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7/12/2020

7/12/2020

7/12/2020

7/13/2020

7/19/2020

7/26/2020

8/15/2020

Pacific Northwest & California

Shades of Ireland

Roaming Coastal Maine

Norwegian Coastal Voyage

Canadian Rockies featuring Rocky Mountaineer

Canadian Rockies featuring Rocky Mountaineer

Norwegian Coastal Voyage
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