## **Scollette**

## **Cancelled Tour Dates**

With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on cancelled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
7/2/2020	Shades of Ireland
7/4/2020	Croatia & Its Islands
7/5/2020	Pacific Northwest & California
7/6/2020	Discover Scotland featuring the Isle of Mull
7/6/2020	Exploring Scotland & Ireland
7/7/2020	Reflections of Italy
7/7/2020	Italian Vistas
7/8/2020	Southern Italy & Sicily
7/8/2020	Sunny Portugal
7/9/2020	Exploring South Africa, Victoria Falls, & Botswana
7/9/2020	London & Paris
7/9/2020	Spotlight on New York City
7/9/2020	Spain's Classics & Portugal
7/10/2020	Rome & The Amalfi Coast
7/10/2020	The Plains of Africa
7/10/2020	Spectacular South Africa
7/10/2020	Treasures of Europe
7/11/2020	Exploring Britain & Ireland Scotland & Wales
7/11/2020	Greece Island Hopper

collette.com

## **Scollette**

## **Cancelled Tour Dates**

With travel around the world impacted in varying ways, we want to share the latest information on cancelled departures. Simply look for the date your tour is scheduled to start (minus pre-nights and pre-tour extensions) and find your tour name.

TOUR DEPARTURE DATE	TOUR NAME
7/12/2020	Pacific Northwest & California
7/12/2020	Shades of Ireland
7/12/2020	Roaming Coastal Maine
7/13/2020	Norwegian Coastal Voyage
7/19/2020	Canadian Rockies featuring Rocky Mountaineer
7/26/2020	Canadian Rockies featuring Rocky Mountaineer
8/15/2020	Norwegian Coastal Voyage

collette.com